
Semester Week Dates (from) Dates (To) Academic Events
1 Sunday, September 21, 2025 Wednesday, September 24, 2025 Start of Fall 2025-2026 Semester | Orientation Day 
2 Sunday, September 28, 2025 Wednesday,October 1, 2025
3 Sunday, October 5, 2025 Wednesday, October 8, 2025 Seminar - Guest Speaker
4 Sunday, October 12, 2025 Wednesday, October 15, 2025
5 Sunday, October 19, 2025 Wednesday, October 22, 2025
6 Sunday, October 26, 2025 Wednesday, October 29, 2025
7 Sunday, November 2, 2025 Wednesday, November 5, 2025
8 Sunday, November 9, 2025 Wednesday, November 12, 2025
9 Sunday, November 16, 2025 Wednesday, November 19, 2025  Seminar - Guest Speaker | National Day**
10 Sunday, November 23, 2025 Wednesday, November 26, 2025
11 Sunday, November 30, 2025 Wednesday, December 3, 2025 Final Exams 
12 Sunday, December 7, 2025 Wednesday, December 10, 2025 Final Exams 
13 Sunday, December 14, 2025 Wednesday, December 17, 2025

Semester Week Dates (from) Dates (To) Academic Events
1 Sunday, January 4, 2026 Tuesday, January 6, 2026 Classes Commence - 04.01.25
2 Sunday, January 11, 2026 Tuesday, January 13, 2026
3 Sunday, January 18, 2026 Tuesday, January 20, 2026
4 Sunday, January 25, 2026 Tuesday, January 27, 2026
5 Sunday, February 1, 2026 Tuesday, February 3, 2026
6 Sunday, February 8, 2026 Tuesday, February 10, 2026
7 Sunday, February 15, 2026 Tuesday, February 17, 2026
8 Sunday, February 22, 2026 Tuesday, February 24, 2026 Online Classes 
9 Sunday, March 1, 2026 Tuesday, March 3, 2026 Online Classes 

10 Sunday, March 29, 2026 Wednesday, April 1, 2026
11 Sunday, April 5, 2026 Wednesday, April 8, 2026 Final Exams 
12 Sunday, April 12, 2026 Wednesday, April 15, 2026 Final Exams 
13 Sunday, April 19, 2026 Wednesday, April 22, 2026
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**TENTATIVE - TENTATIVE DATES TO BE FOLLOWED AS PER GOVERNMENT ANNOUNCEMENTS

Fall 2025-2026

Spring 2025-2026

Break for 2 weeks


